LogiLink.

USB-C 3.2 Gen 2x2 Cable

With E-mark and LED Display
240 W, 20 Gbps, 4K/60 Hz

Art. No.: CUO0441 Cu0443
Cu0442 Cu0444

Premium USB-C 3.2 Gen 2x2 cable provides you the fastest charging and synchronization. Power delivery
with E-mark chip delivers up to 240 W (48 V/5 A); high speed syncing the data of your laptops, tablets and
smartphones at 20 Gbps; while supporting video resolution of 4K Ultra HD.

Features:

» Connect USB-C smartphone and tablet with USB-C charger or computer

» Supports Power Delivery 3.1 up to 240 W (48 V/5 A); with an E-mark chip allows you to reliably power
USB-C devices at the fastest possible speed

» Supports USB-C 3.2 Gen 2x2 specification, data transfer rate up to 20 Gbps

» Compatible with Thunderbolt 3/4

» Supports video resolution (DP Alt mode) up to Ultra HD 4K@60 Hz

» Metal housing with durable nylon braided cable, ensuring maximum durability and flexibility

» LED indicator for connection

» Cable length available from 0.5-2.0 m
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Specifications:

Connection 1
Connection 2

USB Standard

Max. Data Transfer Rate
Power Delivery

Max. Current Capacity
Max. Video Resolution
LED Indication

Material

Cable Color

Art-No. Cable Length
CuU0441 0.5m
Cu0442 1.0 m
Cu0443 1.5m
Cu0444 2.0m

Package Contents:

USB-C, male

USB-C, male

USB 3.2 Gen 2x2

20 Gbps

PD 3.1 240 W

5A

4K@60 Hz

Green LED

Aluminum connector with nylon braided cable
Black

EAN Code
4052792080193
4052792080209
4052792080216
4052792080223

» 1 x USB-C Sync & Charging Cable

» 1 x User Manual

Package Information:

Art-No. Packing Dimension

Packing Weight Carton Dimension Carton Q‘ty

CuU0441 55x 16 x 145 mm 0.027 kg 380 x 310 x 295 mm 200 pcs
Cu0442 55x 16 x 145 mm 0.036 kg 380 x 310 x 295 mm 200 pcs
Cu0443 55x 16 x 145 mm 0.048 kg 380 x 310 x 295 mm 200 pcs
Cu0444 55x 22 x 145 mm 0.066 kg 380 x 310 x 295 mm 180 pcs
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Carton Weight
6.4 kg
7.7 kg
10 kg
12 kg
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