



# LogiLink®

**USB-C 3.2 Gen 2x2 Cable  
With E-mark and LED Display  
240 W, 20 Gbps, 4K/60 Hz**

Art. No.: [CU0441](#) [CU0443](#)  
[CU0442](#) [CU0444](#)

Premium USB-C 3.2 Gen 2x2 cable provides you the fastest charging and synchronization. Power delivery with E-mark chip delivers up to 240 W (48 V/5 A); high speed syncing the data of your laptops, tablets and smartphones at 20 Gbps; while supporting video resolution of 4K Ultra HD.

#### Features:

- » Connect USB-C smartphone and tablet with USB-C charger or computer
- » Supports Power Delivery 3.1 up to 240 W (48 V/5 A); with an E-mark chip allows you to reliably power USB-C devices at the fastest possible speed
- » Supports USB-C 3.2 Gen 2x2 specification, data transfer rate up to 20 Gbps
- » Compatible with Thunderbolt 3/4
- » Supports video resolution (DP Alt mode) up to Ultra HD 4K@60 Hz
- » Metal housing with durable nylon braided cable, ensuring maximum durability and flexibility
- » LED indicator for connection
- » Cable length available from 0.5–2.0 m



\*The specifications and pictures are subject to change without prior notice.  
\*All trade names referenced are the registered trademarks of their respective owners.

Made in China

## Specifications:

Connection 1	USB-C, male
Connection 2	USB-C, male
USB Standard	USB 3.2 Gen 2x2
Max. Data Transfer Rate	20 Gbps
Power Delivery	PD 3.1 240 W
Max. Current Capacity	5 A
Max. Video Resolution	4K@60 Hz
LED Indication	Green LED
Material	Aluminum connector with nylon braided cable
Cable Color	Black

Art-No.	Cable Length	EAN Code
CU0441	0.5 m	4052792080193
CU0442	1.0 m	4052792080209
CU0443	1.5 m	4052792080216
CU0444	2.0 m	4052792080223

## Package Contents:

- » 1 x USB-C Sync & Charging Cable
- » 1 x User Manual

## Package Information:

Art-No.	Packing Dimension	Packing Weight	Carton Dimension	Carton Q'ty	Carton Weight
CU0441	55 x 16 x 145 mm	0.027 kg	380 x 310 x 295 mm	200 pcs	6.4 kg
CU0442	55 x 16 x 145 mm	0.036 kg	380 x 310 x 295 mm	200 pcs	7.7 kg
CU0443	55 x 16 x 145 mm	0.048 kg	380 x 310 x 295 mm	200 pcs	10 kg
CU0444	55 x 22 x 145 mm	0.066 kg	380 x 310 x 295 mm	180 pcs	12 kg



\*The specifications and pictures are subject to change without prior notice.  
\*All trade names referenced are the registered trademarks of their respective owners.

Made in China